
Siljan skytterlag

Sørlandsstevne 2009

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Sørlandsstevne innendørs 2009

15m 25-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal *XX* *
1. serie

50 9 *X9 *
2. serie

48 X*X9 *
3. serie

49 =>
15 skudd

147 9 *9X*X* *X*
10 skudd

98 =>
25 skudd

245

2. Arve Rasmussen Gjesdal XX999 47 X9XXX 49 XXXX* 50 => 146 9XX99 *999X 94 => 240

3. Einar Odden Drangedal XXXX9 49 99 *9X 47 9XX*X 49 => 145 *99 *8 * *999 93 => 238

4. Helge Olav Hellstad Lunde 8X999 45 999XX 47 X99 *9 47 => 139 *9X9 *XXXXX 98 => 237

5. Øystein Bakken Siljan XXXX* 50 99 *9X 47 999X* 47 => 144 9XX9X99999 93 => 237

6. Janike Eidså Greipstad X9 *99 47 98XX9 46 *X*8X 48 => 141 9XX999X999 93 => 234

15m 25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Paul Notto Mikkelsen Imenes X*X*X
1. serie

50 9X999
2. serie

46 XXX*X
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

146 9X9 *99XXX*
10 skudd

96 =>
25 skudd

242

2. Stig Kartevoll Gjesdal * *XXX 50 X8999 45 XXXX9 49 => 144 9 *9X9XX9 *X 96 => 240

3. Frode Idland Gjesdal X*X99 48 98XX9 46 *XX99 48 => 142 *9XX*9XX*9 97 => 239

4. Willy Herbert Krafft Løveid X99 *9 47 XX9 *8 47 XX9X9 48 => 142 XX8XXX*9XX 97 => 239

5. John Kjell Lien Fyresdal X*XXX 50 99989 44 98999 44 => 138 XX99X9XXX* 97 => 235

6. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X99 *9 47 98 *8 * 45 * *XXX 50 => 142 89998 * * *9X 92 => 234

7. Hans Arne Vibeto Lunde 99XXX 48 9 *899 45 999 *9 46 => 139 7X9XX9XX*9 94 => 233

15m 25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Knut Toralf Aas Lunde * * *X*
1. serie

50 X99 *X
2. serie

48 9 *X99
3. serie

47 =>
15 skudd

145 9X998 * * * *X
10 skudd

95 =>
25 skudd

240

2. Sissel Taanevig Farsund *99 *X 48 79X*X 46 XXX9X 49 => 143 9 * *9XX9XXX 97 => 240

3. Camilla Rødland Klepp XX*X9 49 7X989 43 X*X*X 50 => 142 X989X9XX*X 95 => 237
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4. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad X*XXX 50 8879X 42 *X9 *X 49 => 141 89996 *XXX9 90 => 231

5. Morten Rød Siljan 9XX9 * 48 X8989 44 *9X9 * 48 => 140 699989 *XXX 90 => 230

6. Runar Hagen Siljan 9X99X 47 99997 43 99X9X 47 => 137 988X* *99X* 93 => 230

7. Kaia Jansen Mælum 999XX 47 899XX 46 X9XX9 48 => 141 X8887 *X9X9 89 => 230

8. Odd Hasthag Ugland 999XX 47 9X899 45 X99 *9 47 => 139 87977989 *X 84 => 223

15m 25-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Petter Sørli Greipstad * * * * *
1. serie

50 XX*X*
2. serie

50 XXXX*
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

150 XX*X9 *9X*X
10 skudd

98 =>
25 skudd

248

2. Arild Sivertsen Løveid X*XXX 50 9 *9XX 48 X*XX9 49 => 147 XXXX*XXXX* 100 => 247

3. Endre Hagelund Klepp 9 *X*X 49 X9X9X 48 9XX*X 49 => 146 99X9X*XXX* 97 => 243

4. Håkon J. Risnes Klepp 99X99 46 *9X*9 48 XXX9X 49 => 143 9XXX9 *9XX* 97 => 240

5. Tor Åge S. Risnes Klepp 9XXXX 49 X98 *8 45 *9X9X 48 => 142 9 * * *99 * *XX 97 => 239

6. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal X*9X9 48 X9 *X8 47 *XXXX 50 => 145 8 *X999XX9 * 94 => 239

7. Hanne W. Tveit Gann 9X9X9 47 XXX99 48 *X*X* 50 => 145 99899 *X*XX 94 => 239

8. Thomas Rasmussen Gjesdal *9X* * 49 9X999 46 9X* *9 48 => 143 899X9 * * *XX 95 => 238

9. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble *X9XX 49 97 *9 * 45 *9 * *9 48 => 142 9X9X9 *XXX9 96 => 238

10. Kjetil Norby Randesund *9 *XX 49 X9999 46 * *9X9 48 => 143 XX889XX*XX 95 => 238

11. Stian Nevland Gjesdal 99 * * * 48 89 *97 43 *X99X 48 => 139 X99X*X*XXX 98 => 237

12. Frode Kloster Rennesøy X9 * *9 48 9998X 45 *9X*9 48 => 141 *9999XXXXX 96 => 237

13. Hans Augedal Hå 9X99 * 47 899X9 45 XXXX9 49 => 141 X9 *98X9 * * * 95 => 236

14. Atle Bakken Siljan * *X99 48 89999 44 *99 * * 48 => 140 8XXXX9X9 *9 95 => 235

15.Werner Stausland Søgne 9X99X 47 X9889 44 X*9XX 49 => 140 89XX*X9X9X 95 => 235

16. Rut Bjerva Mælum XXXXX 50 99XX9 47 *99XX 48 => 145 999X79999X 90 => 235

17. Sanna Borgen Holla XX9X9 48 9 *XX9 48 89 * *9 46 => 142 988 * *9X*8X 92 => 234

18. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 99X9 * 47 *9999 46 *XXX9 49 => 142 997 *9 *X*99 92 => 234

19. Jan-Erik Rød Siljan XXX99 48 *X998 46 9X999 46 => 140 8X999XXXX9 94 => 234

20. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne *9X9 * 48 XX9 *9 48 X99X* 48 => 144 889889 *9 *X 89 => 233

21. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad XX999 47 9998 * 45 9X* *X 49 => 141 799X99XX9X 92 => 233

22. Kjell Juvland Sauherad *X9 * * 49 9798 * 43 *X*X9 49 => 141 9998899 *9 * 90 => 231

23. Marte Solberg Siljan XX* *X 50 88898 41 9X*99 47 => 138 98989XXX* * 93 => 231

24. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø 9X999 46 9988X 44 XXXXX 50 => 140 99XX999899 91 => 231

25. Inge Storenes Imenes 999XX 47 8976X 40 9 *9X9 47 => 134 8X9XX9 *X*9 95 => 229
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26. Pål J. Berg Gjerpen 99X9X 47 99 *99 46 999XX 47 => 140 97997XX9 *9 89 => 229

27. Rannveig Karlsen Mælum X9 *X8 47 68988 39 9XX99 47 => 133 998X9 *9999 91 => 224

28. Kristian Løvø Stavanger X9999 46 988 *8 43 *99X9 47 => 136 78789XXX99 87 => 223

15m 25-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Søgne * *X*X
1. serie

50 X*9X9
2. serie

48 * *XXX
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

148 *X9XX*X* * *
10 skudd

99 =>
25 skudd

247

2. Hanne Skarpodde Drangedal * * * *X 50 *8X*X 48 9X*9 * 48 => 146 XXXX*XXX*X 100 => 246

3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne X* *X* 50 XX*9 * 49 *X*XX 50 => 149 X8XX8X* *XX 96 => 245

4. Geir Ove Tufte Drangedal X*9XX 49 XX9XX 49 * * * * * 50 => 148 *9XX99 *XX* 97 => 245

5. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal *X*X* 50 XXX99 48 *XXXX 50 => 148 9X9 *8X*XXX 96 => 244

6. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp X* *XX 50 9X999 46 XXX9 * 49 => 145 X*XX9XXX* * 99 => 244

7. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal XX* * * 50 X*9 *X 49 X*XX* 50 => 149 X7 *98XX*X* 94 => 243

8. Ådne Ø. Søyland Gjesdal * *XX* 50 9X999 46 X*XXX 50 => 146 X9X99XXX* * 97 => 243

9. Morten Melby Atrå XX*X* 50 999X9 46 X* *X* 50 => 146 8X9 *9X*XXX 96 => 242

10. May Elin Stava Lyngdal XX99X 48 9 *X9X 48 XXX9X 49 => 145 9XX9 * *9X9X 96 => 241

11. Stein Taanevik Farsund X*9XX 49 X*9XX 49 XX* *9 49 => 147 *9998 *9 *9 * 93 => 240

12. Einar Johansen Time 99X99 46 *X9X9 48 X*XXX 50 => 144 999X*X9XXX 96 => 240

13. Lars Esse Bamble X* * * * 50 X8 *7 * 45 X99 * * 48 => 143 9XXX8X9XXX 96 => 239

14. Einar Tunheim Hå X9 *9 * 48 *9988 44 XX*9X 49 => 141 *99XX*X*X* 98 => 239

15. Glenn Anda Pettersen Løveid 9 *X*X 49 9998X 45 XX9X* 49 => 143 *X999X* * *9 96 => 239

16. Arnfinn Bekkevold Søgne 9 * *9X 48 9X9X* 48 X99 * * 48 => 144 99999 *XXXX 95 => 239

17. Terje Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) XXXX9 49 8XX8 * 46 XX9 * * 49 => 144 *89999XX*X 94 => 238

18. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy XXX99 48 X999X 47 X*9X9 48 => 143 99X999X* * * 95 => 238

19. Per Kristian Aas Lunde XX9X9 48 99X9 * 47 XXX9X 49 => 144 9999X9X9X* 94 => 238

20. Bjørn-Vidar Rød Siljan 9X9XX 48 X9 * *X 49 9 *X99 47 => 144 9 * *9999X99 93 => 237

21. Espen Storhaug Klepp 9 *99 * 47 99989 44 XXX9 * 49 => 140 XXX*99XXX9 97 => 237

22. Magne Jemtland Gjerpen 9999X 46 X9X99 47 X*XX9 49 => 142 9X998X9X*X 94 => 236

23. Ole Thomas Tveitan Siljan X999 * 47 9998X 45 X9X* * 49 => 141 9X97 *XX9 *X 94 => 235

24. Inge Hvitås Sauherad XX99X 48 9999X 46 99X* * 48 => 142 99999XX9 *9 93 => 235

25. Kåre Storenes Imenes X*X99 48 99999 45 99999 45 => 138 999969 *X*9 90 => 228
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.

1. Petter Sørli Greipstad 4 * * * * *
1. serie

50 XX*X*
2. serie

50 XXXX*
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

150 XX*X9 *9X*X
10 skudd

98 =>
25 skudd

248

2. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Søgne 5 * *X*X 50 X*9X9 48 * *XXX 50 => 148 *X9XX*X* * * 99 => 247

3. Arild Sivertsen Løveid 4 X*XXX 50 9 *9XX 48 X*XX9 49 => 147 XXXX*XXXX* 100 => 247

4. Hanne Skarpodde Drangedal 5 * * * *X 50 *8X*X 48 9X*9 * 48 => 146 XXXX*XXX*X 100 => 246

5. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 X* *X* 50 XX*9 * 49 *X*XX 50 => 149 X8XX8X* *XX 96 => 245

6. Geir Ove Tufte Drangedal 5 X*9XX 49 XX9XX 49 * * * * * 50 => 148 *9XX99 *XX* 97 => 245

7. Jan Lundtveit Drangedal 5 *X*X* 50 XXX99 48 *XXXX 50 => 148 9X9 *8X*XXX 96 => 244

8. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 X* *XX 50 9X999 46 XXX9 * 49 => 145 X*XX9XXX* * 99 => 244

9. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 5 XX* * * 50 X*9 *X 49 X*XX* 50 => 149 X7 *98XX*X* 94 => 243

10. Ådne Ø. Søyland Gjesdal 5 * *XX* 50 9X999 46 X*XXX 50 => 146 X9X99XXX* * 97 => 243

11. Endre Hagelund Klepp 4 9 *X*X 49 X9X9X 48 9XX*X 49 => 146 99X9X*XXX* 97 => 243

12. Morten Melby Atrå 5 XX*X* 50 999X9 46 X* *X* 50 => 146 8X9 *9X*XXX 96 => 242

13. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 XX99X 48 9 *X9X 48 XXX9X 49 => 145 9XX9 * *9X9X 96 => 241

14. Knut Toralf Aas Lunde 3 * * *X* 50 X99 *X 48 9 *X99 47 => 145 9X998 * * * *X 95 => 240

15. Stein Taanevik Farsund 5 X*9XX 49 X*9XX 49 XX* *9 49 => 147 *9998 *9 *9 * 93 => 240

16. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 3 *99 *X 48 79X*X 46 XXX9X 49 => 143 9 * *9XX9XXX 97 => 240

17. Håkon J. Risnes Klepp 4 99X99 46 *9X*9 48 XXX9X 49 => 143 9XXX9 *9XX* 97 => 240

18. Einar Johansen Time 5 99X99 46 *X9X9 48 X*XXX 50 => 144 999X*X9XXX 96 => 240

19. Lars Esse Bamble 5 X* * * * 50 X8 *7 * 45 X99 * * 48 => 143 9XXX8X9XXX 96 => 239

20. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 X9 *9 * 48 *9988 44 XX*9X 49 => 141 *99XX*X*X* 98 => 239

21. Tor Åge S. Risnes Klepp 4 9XXXX 49 X98 *8 45 *9X9X 48 => 142 9 * * *99 * *XX 97 => 239

22. Glenn Anda Pettersen Løveid 5 9 *X*X 49 9998X 45 XX9X* 49 => 143 *X999X* * *9 96 => 239

23. Arnfinn Bekkevold Søgne 5 9 * *9X 48 9X9X* 48 X99 * * 48 => 144 99999 *XXXX 95 => 239

24. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 4 X*9X9 48 X9 *X8 47 *XXXX 50 => 145 8 *X999XX9 * 94 => 239

25. Hanne W. Tveit Gann 4 9X9X9 47 XXX99 48 *X*X* 50 => 145 99899 *X*XX 94 => 239

26. Thomas Rasmussen Gjesdal 4 *9X* * 49 9X999 46 9X* *9 48 => 143 899X9 * * *XX 95 => 238

27. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble 4 *X9XX 49 97 *9 * 45 *9 * *9 48 => 142 9X9X9 *XXX9 96 => 238

28. Terje Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 5 XXXX9 49 8XX8 * 46 XX9 * * 49 => 144 *89999XX*X 94 => 238

29. Kjetil Norby Randesund 4 *9 *XX 49 X9999 46 * *9X9 48 => 143 XX889XX*XX 95 => 238

30. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 5 XXX99 48 X999X 47 X*9X9 48 => 143 99X999X* * * 95 => 238
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31. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 5 XX9X9 48 99X9 * 47 XXX9X 49 => 144 9999X9X9X* 94 => 238

32. Stian Nevland Gjesdal 4 99 * * * 48 89 *97 43 *X99X 48 => 139 X99X*X*XXX 98 => 237

33. Frode Kloster Rennesøy 4 X9 * *9 48 9998X 45 *9X*9 48 => 141 *9999XXXXX 96 => 237

34. Bjørn-Vidar Rød Siljan 5 9X9XX 48 X9 * *X 49 9 *X99 47 => 144 9 * *9999X99 93 => 237

35. Camilla Rødland Klepp 3 XX*X9 49 7X989 43 X*X*X 50 => 142 X989X9XX*X 95 => 237

36. Espen Storhaug Klepp 5 9 *99 * 47 99989 44 XXX9 * 49 => 140 XXX*99XXX9 97 => 237

37. Hans Augedal Hå 4 9X99 * 47 899X9 45 XXXX9 49 => 141 X9 *98X9 * * * 95 => 236

38. Magne Jemtland Gjerpen 5 9999X 46 X9X99 47 X*XX9 49 => 142 9X998X9X*X 94 => 236

39. Atle Bakken Siljan 4 * *X99 48 89999 44 *99 * * 48 => 140 8XXXX9X9 *9 95 => 235

40. Ole Thomas Tveitan Siljan 5 X999 * 47 9998X 45 X9X* * 49 => 141 9X97 *XX9 *X 94 => 235

41. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 XX99X 48 9999X 46 99X* * 48 => 142 99999XX9 *9 93 => 235

42.Werner Stausland Søgne 4 9X99X 47 X9889 44 X*9XX 49 => 140 89XX*X9X9X 95 => 235

43. Rut Bjerva Mælum 4 XXXXX 50 99XX9 47 *99XX 48 => 145 999X79999X 90 => 235

44. Sanna Borgen Holla 4 XX9X9 48 9 *XX9 48 89 * *9 46 => 142 988 * *9X*8X 92 => 234

45. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 4 99X9 * 47 *9999 46 *XXX9 49 => 142 997 *9 *X*99 92 => 234

46. Jan-Erik Rød Siljan 4 XXX99 48 *X998 46 9X999 46 => 140 8X999XXXX9 94 => 234

47. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 4 *9X9 * 48 XX9 *9 48 X99X* 48 => 144 889889 *9 *X 89 => 233

48. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 XX999 47 9998 * 45 9X* *X 49 => 141 799X99XX9X 92 => 233

49. Kjell Juvland Sauherad 4 *X9 * * 49 9798 * 43 *X*X9 49 => 141 9998899 *9 * 90 => 231

50. Marte Solberg Siljan 4 XX* *X 50 88898 41 9X*99 47 => 138 98989XXX* * 93 => 231

51. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 3 X*XXX 50 8879X 42 *X9 *X 49 => 141 89996 *XXX9 90 => 231

52. Marit Sangesland Øvrebø 4 9X999 46 9988X 44 XXXXX 50 => 140 99XX999899 91 => 231

53. Morten Rød Siljan 3 9XX9 * 48 X8989 44 *9X9 * 48 => 140 699989 *XXX 90 => 230

54. Runar Hagen Siljan 3 9X99X 47 99997 43 99X9X 47 => 137 988X* *99X* 93 => 230

55. Kaia Jansen Mælum 3 999XX 47 899XX 46 X9XX9 48 => 141 X8887 *X9X9 89 => 230

56. Inge Storenes Imenes 4 999XX 47 8976X 40 9 *9X9 47 => 134 8X9XX9 *X*9 95 => 229

57. Pål J. Berg Gjerpen 4 99X9X 47 99 *99 46 999XX 47 => 140 97997XX9 *9 89 => 229

58. Kåre Storenes Imenes 5 X*X99 48 99999 45 99999 45 => 138 999969 *X*9 90 => 228

59. Rannveig Karlsen Mælum 4 X9 *X8 47 68988 39 9XX99 47 => 133 998X9 *9999 91 => 224

60. Odd Hasthag Ugland 3 999XX 47 9X899 45 X99 *9 47 => 139 87977989 *X 84 => 223

61. Kristian Løvø Stavanger 4 X9999 46 988 *8 43 *99X9 47 => 136 78789XXX99 87 => 223
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15m 25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Kåre Sivertsen Løveid XXX* *
1. serie

50 XX* *X
2. serie

50 XX* *X
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

150 X99XXXX*XX
10 skudd

98 =>
25 skudd

248

2. Per Tveiten Bykle X*X*X 50 XX9XX 49 X*XX* 50 => 149 XXX99X* *X* 98 => 247

3. Arne Palerud Drangedal *XXX9 49 X999 * 47 X* *X* 50 => 146 *9 *9XX* * * * 98 => 244

4. Gunnar Olsen Løveid * * *X* 50 XXX99 48 *XXXX 50 => 148 *9X99 *9 * *X 96 => 244

5. Harald Hauge Mælum XX* * * 50 9X*99 47 X* *X* 50 => 147 99XX8XXXXX 96 => 243

6. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal X9X*X 49 X9XXX 49 X9 *XX 49 => 147 XX99XX*9 *9 96 => 243

7. Knut Lie Imenes XX*XX 50 9X99X 47 X*9 * * 49 => 146 XX999X* *9X 96 => 242

8. Hans Petter Øverbø Siljan 99 *XX 48 99X99 46 *XXXX 50 => 144 XX99XX*XX* 98 => 242

9. Vidar Ottren Mælum *X9X* 49 X9 *XX 49 X* *9 * 49 => 147 99989 * * * * * 94 => 241

10. Nils Kristian Glahus Holla 9 *9 *X 48 *X8X* 48 * *X9 * 49 => 145 99989 *X*X* 94 => 239

11. Aslak Lonebu Imenes 9 * * * * 49 9X9XX 48 9 *9XX 48 => 145 99X*99XX99 94 => 239

12. Dag Skarpodde Drangedal * *XX9 49 9 *X99 47 XXXXX 50 => 146 8X99999X*9 92 => 238

13. Ole Albert Juliussen Holla * * *X* 50 88X89 43 9XX*9 48 => 141 99899XX9 * * 93 => 234

14. Svein Reidar Karlsen Holla *9X*9 48 89X*9 46 X89XX 47 => 141 999998X99X 91 => 232

15m 25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Anja Karine Bjørnsen Drangedal * *X9 *
1. serie

49 X*X* *
2. serie

50 *XX*X
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

149 * * * *X*X* * *
10 skudd

100 =>
25 skudd

249

2. Mirjam Bjerklund Holla *XX*X 50 X* * *X 50 XX*X9 49 => 149 * *X*X* * * *X 100 => 249

3. Tore Tjelta Gjesdal XXXX* 50 XX*X9 49 XXX*X 50 => 149 XX*X* *X*X* 100 => 249

4. Sebastian Langbakk Gjerpen XX* *X 50 9 *XXX 49 * *XX* 50 => 149 9 * *XXX* * * * 99 => 248

5. Sondre Aarhus Greipstad XX9XX 49 X* * *X 50 X*XX* 50 => 149 *X*X9X* *99 97 => 246

6. Inga Lill Rossevatn Øvre Eiken XXXXX 50 XXX* * 50 9X9 * * 48 => 148 XXX9XX*X*9 98 => 246

7. Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X9X9X 48 X* *XX 50 9X* *X 49 => 147 XXXXX9X*XX 99 => 246

8. Espen Hovland Lunde XX9 *X 49 9 *99 * 47 *XXX* 50 => 146 XX9X9XXX* * 98 => 244

9. Taran Cecilie Bjørnsen Drangedal *99XX 48 X9X9X 48 9X9 *X 48 => 144 *XX*X*XX*X 100 => 244

9. Idun B Oppedal Holla XX*9X 49 *XXXX 50 *XXX9 49 => 148 *9999 * *XXX 96 => 244
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11. Marthine Brattsberg Mælum 9X* *X 49 X*99X 48 X99 *X 48 => 145 *XX8 *9XX9 * 96 => 241

12. Helene Storenes Imenes *X999 47 X9X99 47 XX9 *X 49 => 143 *XX9 *X*X9 * 98 => 241

13. Marius Bjørkeland Stavanger 9X999 46 9X999 46 *9XXX 49 => 141 XX* * *XXXX* 100 => 241

14. Aleksander Skugstad Lunde *X*X* 50 *999X 47 *9X9X 48 => 145 99 *X*9X9 *9 95 => 240

15. Kathrine Bærstad Mælum *XX*X 50 9XXX9 48 9 *999 46 => 144 *9X* *998X* 95 => 239

16. Trine Jåtun Greipstad *89 *X 47 XX*9X 49 99X9X 47 => 143 9 *9XX9X9XX 96 => 239

17. Ina Marie Odden Drangedal 9X99 * 47 9XX9X 48 X9XX9 48 => 143 X9XX*99X*9 96 => 239

18. Even Andre Odden Drangedal *XX* * 50 XX* *9 49 X* * *X 50 => 149 XXX*X9 * * *0 89 => 238

19. Sondre Slaahaug Lunde 9999X 46 99999 45 9 * *XX 49 => 140 9X9XX*XXX9 97 => 237

20. Henrik Vatnedalen Greipstad 9XX9X 48 9XXX9 48 988XX 45 => 141 *XX899X8 *9 93 => 234

21. Hege Rødland Klepp *999 * 47 X89 *X 47 *9 *X9 48 => 142 999X8 *X998 91 => 233

22. Gaute Larson Siljan 89898 42 X9998 45 9 *99X 47 => 134 XXXX*X*XX9 99 => 233

23. Erlend J. Berg Gjerpen 99 *9X 47 *XX99 48 9X979 44 => 139 98XX8XXXX9 94 => 233

24. Ådne Høiseth Siljan 999X8 45 X*9 *9 48 99998 44 => 137 X*9 *99X9X9 95 => 232

25. Aleksander Jansen Siljan 958 *X 42 9X99X 47 99X8 * 46 => 135 X999X8 *X*X 95 => 230

26. Knut Erik Sangolt Stavanger 89898 42 99X99 46 99989 44 => 132 99X9XX69XX 92 => 224

27. Sindre Tunheim Hå X999X 47 99899 44 X9990 37 => 128 X*X9 *99X99 95 => 223

28. Mari Kjær Siljan 8XXX9 47 888XX 44 XXX99 48 => 139 X6899X9887 84 => 223

15m 25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Morgan Lindheim Drangedal * * *X*
1. serie

50 X* * * *
2. serie

50 * * *X*
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

150 *X* * *X* * * *
10 skudd

100 =>
25 skudd

250

2. Håkon Sørli Greipstad * *XXX 50 * * *XX 50 *X* *X 50 => 150 * *XXX*X*X* 100 => 250

3. Per Øyvind Svarstad Bamble X9 *X9 48 * * * * * 50 XXXX* 50 => 148 XXX*XX*X* * 100 => 248

4. Katrine Sannes Lunde XXXXX 50 9XX* * 49 X*X*X 50 => 149 *9 *X* *X* *X 99 => 248

5. Mathias Bø Hå *X* * * 50 X*XX* 50 * *99 * 48 => 148 XX*9 *XXXX* 99 => 247

5. Kamilla Emilie Köller Holla 9 *X9X 48 *X* * * 50 X* * *X 50 => 148 X9 * * * *XXXX 99 => 247

7. Per Stian Øverdal Drangedal X9XX* 49 XXX*X 50 *9X* * 49 => 148 X* * *XXXXX9 99 => 247

8. Yosuf V. Berntsen Drangedal XX9 * * 49 8 * *XX 48 XX9 *X 49 => 146 * *XXX*X* * * 100 => 246

9. Jens Løvø Stavanger *X* * * 50 X* *XX 50 9X*XX 49 => 149 *9 *XXX*99X 97 => 246

10. Rune Rossevatn Øvre Eiken X* *XX 50 99X9 * 47 X9X* * 49 => 146 XX*XX*XX* * 100 => 246

11. Julie Aas Lunde *X9X9 48 X*9X* 49 X* *X* 50 => 147 *XX*X9XXXX 99 => 246

12. Tord Kjerstad Stavanger XX*9X 49 XXX* * 50 99 *X* 48 => 147 *X*9X9 *X* * 98 => 245
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13. Ole Kristian Winterstø Stavanger X9 *9X 48 X* *9X 49 * * *XX 50 => 147 X99XXX*XX9 97 => 244

14. Simen Johnsen Gjerpen X9X*X 49 X9XXX 49 9 * *XX 49 => 147 XX9 *X9 *X7 * 95 => 242

15. Håvard Haugvaldstad Gjesdal X* *XX 50 XXX* * 50 9XXX9 48 => 148 9X99X9X99X 94 => 242

16. Eline Frigstad Greipstad 9XX99 47 9 *X99 47 *X99 * 48 => 142 *X*XX9XXX* 99 => 241

17. Sindre Serkeland Pettersen Siljan X8 *X9 47 9XX99 47 9X9 * * 48 => 142 X9 *9X9XXXX 97 => 239

18. Mats Norby Randesund 99 *XX 48 X99 *X 48 X*9XX 49 => 145 XXXX89X999 94 => 239

19. Mikkel Tveitan Siljan XXX99 48 X6X*9 45 X9X*9 48 => 141 9XX99X*XX8 95 => 236

20. Adrian Thorsen Ugland X99X9 47 999X8 45 999X9 46 => 138 X99XX9X999 94 => 232

21. Asmund Tveit Ugland 89 *99 45 96 *99 43 X99XX 48 => 136 X9 *XX9X9X8 95 => 231

22. Lasse Aslaksen Bjerknes Ugland 8 *999 45 X8999 45 X99X8 46 => 136 8X998878X9 86 => 222

15m 25-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Katrine Idland Gjesdal * * * * *
1. serie

50 X9XX*
2. serie

49 XXX* *
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

149 * *XX* * *XX*
10 skudd

100 =>
25 skudd

249

2. Aleksander Taanevig Farsund * *X* * 50 XXX*X 50 *X* * * 50 => 150 X*XX9 * * *XX 99 => 249

3. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal *X*XX 50 * * * *9 49 * * *9 * 49 => 148 *XX*X* * * * * 100 => 248

4. Olav Fuglestad Time * * * *X 50 *99XX 48 X* * * * 50 => 148 XX*XXX* * *X 100 => 248

5. Lars Bruseth Mælum *XX*X 50 9 * *XX 49 *X* *X 50 => 149 XX9 *X*XX* * 99 => 248

6. Jarle Dybing Egersund *X* *X 50 *X9XX 49 XX* *X 50 => 149 XXX9XXXXXX 99 => 248

7. Tore Gudmestad Hå X* *X* 50 X9XX* 49 9XX*X 49 => 148 *XX* *X9X*X 99 => 247

7. Håkon Tveitan Siljan *X* * * 50 *XX9X 49 X*XX* 50 => 149 X99XXXX*X* 98 => 247

9. Gunnar Tørnes Drangedal XXXXX 50 X99X* 48 *X*XX 50 => 148 XXXX9X* *X* 99 => 247

10. Jørn Halvor Ufs Drangedal *X* *X 50 9X9 *X 48 XX9XX 49 => 147 9 *X* * * * * * * 99 => 246

11. Cathrine Fossdal Greipstad X* *XX 50 99XX* 48 XX* * * 50 => 148 XX99 * * * * *X 98 => 246

12. Kristoffer Eidså Greipstad XXX* * 50 9XX*9 48 *X*XX 50 => 148 X9X9XXX*XX 98 => 246

13. Christer Gramstad Gjesdal XX* * * 50 *9 *8X 47 * *XX* 50 => 147 X*X*9 *X9 * * 98 => 245

14. Pål Augedal Hå * *XX* 50 9X* *9 48 XX* *X 50 => 148 X9X*8XX*X* 97 => 245

15. Johanne Hagen Sand/Suldal 9 * * *X 49 *X9 * * 49 *XXX* 50 => 148 *XX9XX99 *X 97 => 245

16. Marius Sannes Lunde *9 * * * 49 XX9XX 49 * *X*X 50 => 148 9X*9 *99 * *X 96 => 244

17. Stian Østerhus Greipstad X*XX* 50 X9X99 47 X*X*X 50 => 147 XXX88 *X*X* 96 => 243

18. Christina L. Teigen Mælum XX9 *X 49 X9 *99 47 XXX*X 50 => 146 9XX*X9X9 * * 97 => 243

19. Ådne Lien Fyresdal X*XXX 50 XX9X9 48 X*X9 * 49 => 147 9XX9X*X9X9 96 => 243

20. Espen Kartevoll Gjesdal X* *XX 50 X8 *9 * 47 X*X*9 49 => 146 X9 *99X* *X9 96 => 242
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21. Hanne Sangolt Stavanger X*XX9 49 X*98X 47 *9XXX 49 => 145 8 *XX9X*XX* 97 => 242

22. Frank Idland Gjesdal * *X* * 50 99X99 46 * *X* * 50 => 146 7 *X99 * *X*X 95 => 241

23. Kristin Bjerland Greipstad 99X*X 48 99999 45 X* *9X 49 => 142 X9 * *XXX* * * 99 => 241

24. Eirik Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 9XXXX 49 99 * *9 47 9XXX* 49 => 145 X9998X*XXX 95 => 240

25. Marte Skisland Greipstad XX* *X 50 98X89 44 *X*XX 50 => 144 99999X* * *X 95 => 239

26. Sveinung Rossevatn Øvre Eiken XX9X9 48 99XX* 48 X*X*9 49 => 145 8X9989 * *XX 93 => 238

27. Leif Daniel Høydal Greipstad 9X* *9 48 989XX 46 X9 *X* 49 => 143 *9889 * * *X9 93 => 236

28. Henrik Thorstensen Holla X*X*X 50 X9998 45 XX9 * * 49 => 144 X78X7XX* *9 91 => 235

29. Jon Vegard Lyng Johnsen Holla XX* *X 50 88997 41 X*9 * * 49 => 140 XX978X*X9 * 93 => 233

30. Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken *X*X9 49 X9889 44 99X9X 47 => 140 88X99X*9 * * 93 => 233

31. Sindre Bjørtuft Gjerpen *XX*9 49 *8999 45 9X*9X 48 => 142 899999X9X9 91 => 233

32. Andreas Vibeto Lunde *X*9 * 49 89X99 45 * *XX* 50 => 144 8X*99X* * *0 86 => 230

15m 25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Rolf Kittilsen Lunde *X*XX
1. serie

50 X* *X*
2. serie

50 XX* * *
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

150 *X* * *XX9 *X
10 skudd

99 =>
25 skudd

249

2. Kjell G. Moen Karmøy *X* *X 50 X*XXX 50 *XXX* 50 => 150 *9XX*X* *X* 99 => 249

3. Ivar Storenes Imenes *XXXX 50 9 *XX9 48 *X* * * 50 => 148 XX*99 *9 *9 * 96 => 244

4. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal XX9X* 49 *X9X9 48 * *XX* 50 => 147 9 * * *XX99 *X 97 => 244

5. Bjørn Bakken Siljan XXX* * 50 XX9 *X 49 X* * *9 49 => 148 X*9XX9X9X9 96 => 244

6. Johan Sandland Imenes X* * *X 50 X*XXX 50 *XXXX 50 => 150 9X999 *XX99 94 => 244

7. Kristoffer Løkka Sauherad *X*X* 50 *9 * * * 49 *X* * * 50 => 149 *99X* *899 * 94 => 243

15m 25-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Odd Langbakk Gjerpen X*XX*
1. serie

50 9XX*X
2. serie

49 *X* *X
3. serie

50 =>
15 skudd

149 X* *X*XXXX*
10 skudd

100 =>
25 skudd

249

2. Johannes Østrem Stavanger X* * * * 50 * *X*X 50 * *XX9 49 => 149 X*X9 *X*X* * 99 => 248

3. Tore K. Lunden Vennesla * *X*X 50 X9 *XX 49 *XX* * 50 => 149 XXXXX9 * * *9 98 => 247

4. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand *XX*X 50 *9 *XX 49 X9 *X* 49 => 148 *9 *X*X*X9 * 98 => 246

5. Trygve Grøsland Kristiansand 9 * *X* 49 X* *X9 49 9 *XXX 49 => 147 XXX*XXXX99 98 => 245
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6. Åge Sivertsen Løveid 9X99 * 47 XXX9X 49 XXX*X 50 => 146 99X*X9XX9X 96 => 242

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Siren Frigstad Greipstad 88899
1. serie

42 * *979
2. serie

45 89798
3. serie

41 =>
15 skudd

128 X99X89986X
10 skudd

88 =>
25 skudd

216

1. Thomas Kvadsheim Stavanger 99880 34 89X78 42 878X9 42 => 118 X9888X9XX7 89 => 207

1. Tore Rødland Klepp 9 *XXX 49 XXXX* 50 * * * *X 50 => 149 XX*XX9 * *9X 98 => 247

1. Runar Tveito Lunde X9X9 * 48 999X9 46 X99X8 46 => 140 XX*9X9XX9 * 97 => 237


